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U-19 Championship
2020/21 21st round, Match #146

Friday, 11.04.2021, 11:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 10°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

81 Isenko Pavlo (C)
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
47 Khrypchuk Daniil
43 Krupskyi Illia
62 Pos Oleksandr
19 Knysh Kyrylo
16 Umanets Artem
49 Yampol Andrii
59 Levchenko Oleksandr
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
65 Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes
58 Slutskyi Oleksii
15 Prus Stanislav
64 Voloshko Anton
61 Rubanenko Rostyslav
41 Harmash Danylo

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

1 Olkhovyi Illia
2 Bekerskyi Ihor
8 Hural Roman
15 Yatsiv Denys
9 Mavdryk Roman
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
10 Kharko Mykhailo
16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
11 Sydor Nazar
5 Davydov Serhii
4 Komarets Maksym (C)

Substitutes
18 Barbadyn Maksym
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
12 Lalak Yurii
14 Sydorov Oleh

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Petrov Vitalii
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #146
Friday, 11.04.2021, 11:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 10°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
47 Khrypchuk Daniil 22'

23' 10 Kharko Mykhailo
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav

28' 5 Davydov Serhii

19 Knysh Kyrylo 37'

54 Hladkovskyi Leon 41'

36 Morokhovets Vitalii
15 Prus Stanislav 57'

69' 15 Yatsiv Denys
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar

69' 11 Sydor Nazar
17 Maletskyi Pavlo

72' 16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
14 Sydorov Oleh

74' 17 Maletskyi Pavlo

79' 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
18 Barbadyn Maksym

65 Konate Saliia Cherif
61 Rubanenko Rostyslav 87'

49 Yampol Andrii
41 Harmash Danylo 89'

43 Krupskyi Illia
64 Voloshko Anton 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


